25 weldon road
lake hopatcong, nj 07849
973-663-3303
Transport Critical Fluid With Confidence sm
Altaflo is an innovative producer of
high performance fluoropolymer and

supplier. Each grade may have different performance values. Altaflo uses
only the highest grades in each category to provide the best end-use
performance values for your applications.
For more information on the materials listed above,
please consult our catalog. If additional information
or samples of a material are required, please contact
our customer service department.
25 weldon road
lake hopatcong, nj 07849
973-663-3303
Transport Critical Fluid With Confidence sm
ALTAFLUOR 100® — PTFE Tubing
Part Number	 ID	 OD	 +/-	 Wall	 +/-
100-0125-030-XX	 1/16	 1/8	 .005	 0.030	 .005
100-0188-030-XX	 1/8	 3/16	 .005	 0.030	 .005
100-0250-030-XX	 3/16	 1/4	 .005	 0.030	 .005
100-0313-030-XX	 1/4	 5/16	 .005	 0.030	 .005
100-0375-030-XX	 5/16	 3/8	 .005	 0.030	 .005
100-0500-030-XX	 7/16	 1/2	 .005	 0.030	 .005
100-0250-040-XX	 .170	 1/4	 .005	 0.040	 .005
100-0250-047-XX	 .156	 1/4	 .005	 0.047	 .005
100-0250-062-XX	 1/8	 1/4	 .005	 0.062	 .005
100-0313-062-XX	 3/16	 5/16	 .005	 0.062	 .005
100-0375-062-XX	 1/4	 3/8	 .005	 0.062	 .005
100-0500-062-XX	 3/8	 1/2	 .005	 0.062	 .005
Metric Sizes
100-0236-040-XX	 4mm	 6mm	 .005	 1mm	 .005
	 .157	 .236	 .005	 0.040	 .005
100-0315-040-XX	 6mm	 8mm	 .005	 1mm	 .005
	 .236	 315	 .005	 0.040	 .005
100-0394-040-XX	 8mm	 10mm	 .005	 1mm	 .005
	 .315	 .394	 .005	 0.040	 .005
100-0472-040-XX	 10mm	 12mm	 .005	 1mm	 .005
	 .394	 .472	 .005	 0.040	 .005
Stocked in natural color – please consult factory for details on available colors.
ALTAFLUOR 100®
PTFE (polytetrafluoroethylene) is the original Teflon® material first

Hardness	 D 2240	 Shore D	 60
The above information is based on tests performed at 73° F and can vary in individual applications
based on parameters such as temperature, chemical concentration, pressure, etc. Please consult factory
for details.
ALTAFLUOR® is a registered trademark of Altaflo LLC
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont
Neoflon® is a registered trademark of Daikin
25 weldon road
lake hopatcong, nj 07849
973-663-3303
Transport Critical Fluid With Confidence sm
ALTAFLUOR 200® — FEP Tubing
Part Number	 ID	 OD	 +/-	 Wall	 +/-
200-0062-015-XX	 1/32	 1/16	 .003	 0.015	 .003
200-0125-030-XX	 1/16	 1/8	 .004	 0.030	 .003
200-0156-030-XX	 3/32	 5/32	 .004	 0.030	 .003
200-0188-030-XX	 1/8	 3/16	 .004	 0.030	 .003
200-0250-030-XX	 3/16	 1/4	 .004	 0.030	 .003
200-0313-030-XX	 1/4	 5/16	 .004	 0.030	 .003
200-0375-030-XX	 5/16	 3/8	 .005	 0.030	 .003
200-0438-030-XX	 3/8	 7/16	 .005	 0.030	 .003
200-0500-030-XX	 7/16	 1/2	 .005	 0.030	 .003
200-0562-030-XX*	 1/2	 9/16	 .005	 0.030	 .003
200-0625-030-XX*	 9/16	 5/8	 .005	 0.030	 .003
200-0688-030-XX*	 5/8	 11/16	 .005	 0.030	 .003
200-0750-030-XX*	 11/16	 3/4	 .005	 0.030	 .003
200-0250-040-XX	 .170	 1/4	 .004	 0.040	 .003
200-0250-047-XX	 .156	 1/4	 .004	 0.047	 .003
200-0188-062-XX	 1/16	 3/16	 .005	 0.062	 .003
200-0250-062-XX	 1/8	 1/4	 .005	 0.062	 .003
200-0375-062-XX	 1/4	 3/8	 .005	 0.062	 .003
200-0438-062-XX	 5/16	 7/16	 .005	 0.062	 .003
200-0500-062-XX	 3/8	 1/2	 .005	 0.062	 .003
200-0625-062-XX	 1/2	 5/8	 .005	 0.062	 .003
200-0750-062-XX	 5/8	 3/4	 .005	 0.062	 .003
200-0875-062-XX*	 3/4	 7/8	 .005	 0.062	 .003
200-1000-062-XX	 7/8	 1	 .005	 0.062	 .003
200-1125-062-XX	   1	 1-1/8	 .006	 0.062	 .003
200-1250-062-XX**	 1-1/8	 1-1/4	 .006	 0.062	 .003
* Custom item – please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements.
** Available in straight lengths only.
Additional sizes available – please consult factory for details.
Stocked in natural color – please consult factory for details on available colors.

for the grade of resin used.
ALTAFLUOR® is a registered trademark of Altaflo LLC
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont
Neoflon® is a registered trademark of Daikin
25 weldon road
lake hopatcong, nj 07849
973-663-3303
Transport Critical Fluid With Confidence sm
ALTAFLUOR 200® ALTAFLUOR 200® — Schedule 40 Pipe
	nominal	actual		stock
Part Number	si ze	si ze	 Wall	length
200-0540-098-XX*	 1/4"	 .540" ± .010	 .098" ± .010	 5ft / 10ft
200-0840-119-XX*	 1/2"	 .840" ± .010	 .119" ± .010	 5ft / 10ft
200-1050-123-XX*	 3/4"	 1.050" ± .010	 .123" ± .010	 5ft / 10ft
200-1315-143-XX*	 1"	 1.315" ± .010	 .143" ± .010	 5ft / 10ft
*Custom item – please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements.
Additional sizes and Schedule 80 Pipe available upon request.
ALTAFLUOR 200® — Coiled Hose
Custom item – see Coiled Hose Order Form for ordering information.
Please consult factory for additional details.
ALTAFLUOR® is a registered trademark of Altaflo LLC
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont
Neoflon® is a registered trademark of Daikin
25 weldon road
lake hopatcong, nj 07849
973-663-3303
Transport Critical Fluid With Confidence sm
ALTAFLUOR 200® ALTAFLUOR 200® — FEP Standard Convoluted Construction
PART NUMBER	 NOMINAL	 ID	 ID 	 OD	 NOMINAL	 CONVOLUTIONS
	 OD SIZE 	 MIN	 MAX	 MAX	 WALL	per  inch
20C-0375-020-XX*	 3/8	 0.251	 0.275	 0.375	 0.020	 6
20C-0500-023-XX*	 1/2	 0.364	 0.375	 0.500	 0.023	 6
20C-0625-025-XX*	 5/8	 0.485	 0.500	 0.625	 0.025	 5.5
20C-0750-025-XX*	 3/4	 0.608	 0.625	 0.750	 0.025	 5
20C-0875-025-XX*	 7/8	 0.730	 0.750	 0.875	 0.025	 4
20C-1000-025-XX*	 1	 0.860	 0.875	 1.000	 0.025	 3.5
*Custom item – please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements.
Please see Altafluor 200 Ultra-Flex for stock items.
ALTAFLUOR 200® — FEP Ultra Flex Convoluted Construction
PART NUMBER	 NOMINAL	 ID	 ID 	 OD	 NOMINAL	 CONVOLUTIONS
	 OD SIZE 	 MIN	 MAX	 MAX	 WALL	per  inch
20U-0375-020-XX	 3/8	 0.251	 0.275	 0.375	 0.020	 9
20U-0500-023-XX	 1/2	 0.364	 0.375	 0.500	 0.023	 9
20U-0625-025-XX	 5/8	 0.485	 0.500	 0.625	 0.025	 9
20U-0750-025-XX	 3/4	 0.608	 0.625	 0.750	 0.025	 8
20U-0875-025-XX	 7/8	 0.730	 0.750	 0.875	 0.025	 8
20U-1000-025-XX	 1	 0.860	 0.875	 1.000	 0.025	 8
Stocked in natural color – please consult factory for details on available colors.
25 weldon road
lake hopatcong, nj 07849
973-663-3303

•	 Laboratory applications
•	 Water process
•	 UV water purification systems
Specifications
General: Meets the requirements listed in ASTM D2116
Temperature:  -100°F to 400°F
Flammability: UL 94 VO rated. FEP resists combustion and does
not promote flame spread
ALTAFLUOR® is a registered trademark of Altaflo LLC
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont
Neoflon® is a registered trademark of Daikin
ALTAFLUOR 200-E® — Bend Radius and Working Pressure Chart
					     Working
				Bend	     Pressure
Part Number	 OD	 Wall	 ID	 Radius	 @ 72°F
2E0-0250-030-0C	 0.188 	 0.250	 .030	 1"	 195
2E0-0313-030-0C	 0.250	 0.313	 .030	 1-3/4"	 156
2E0-0375-030-0C	 0.313	 0.375	 .030	 2-1/2"	 130
2E0-0500-030-0C	 0.438	 0.500	 .030	 6"	   97
2E0-0250-040-0C	 0.170	 0.250	 .040	 1"	 260
2E0-0375-062-0C	 0.250	 0.375	 .062	 1"	 269
2E0-0500-062-0C	 0.375	 0.500	 .062	 2"	 200
ALTAFLUOR 200-E® FEP-ENVIRO — Physical Properties
PHYSICAL PROPERTY	 ASTM TEST 	 UNITS 	 VALUES
	 METHOD
Upper Service Temp. Long Term			   400° F

•	 Extremely low permeation
Applications
•	 Automotive fuel transport systems*
•	 Laboratory
•	 Solar energy
•	 UV purification systems
•	 Fiber optic
•	 Chemical process
* Component in multi-layer product
Specifications
Temperature:  –40 °F to 212 °F
Flammability: UL 94 VO rated. THV FLEX grade resists
combustion and does not promote flame spread
ALTAFLUOR 350® — THV FLEX Tubing
Part Number	 ID	 OD	 +/-	 Wall	 +/-
350-0250-030-XX*	 3/16	 1/4	 .004	 0.030	 .003
350-0250-040-XX*	 .170	 1/4	 .004	 0.040	 .003
350-0250-062-XX*	 1/8	 1/4	 .005	 0.062	 .003
350-0375-062-XX*	 1/4	 3/8	 .005	 0.062	 .003
*Custom item – please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements.
Please consult factory for additional sizes & availability.
ALTAFLUOR 350® Series THV FLEX — Physical Properties
PHYSICAL PROPERTY	 ASTM TEST 	 UNITS 	 VALUES

350-0250-040-	 0.250	 0.040	 0.170	 1"	 297
350-0250-062-	 0.250	 0.062	 0.125	 1/2"	 460
350-0375-062-	 0.375	 0.062	 0.250	 1"	 307
ALTAFLUOR® is a registered trademark of Altaflo LLC
THV® is a registered trademark of 3M
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont
Neoflon® is a registered trademark of Daikin
25 weldon road
lake hopatcong, nj 07849
973-663-3303
Transport Critical Fluid With Confidence sm
ALTAFLUOR 400® — PFA Tubing
Part Number	    ID	   OD	   +/-	 Wall	 +/-
400-0062-015-XX	 1/32	 1/16	 .003	 0.015	 .003
400-0125-030-XX	 1/16	 1/8	 .004	 0.030	 .003
400-0156-030-XX	 3/32	 5/32	 .004	 0.030	 .003
400-0188-030-XX	 1/8	 3/16	 .004	 0.030	 .003
400-0250-030-XX	 3/16	 1/4	 .004	 0.030	 .003
400-0313-030-XX	 1/4	 5/16	 .004	 0.030	 .003
400-0375-030-XX	 5/16	 3/8	 .005	 0.030	 .003
400-0438-030-XX	 3/8	 7/16	 .005	 0.030	 .003
400-0500-030-XX	 7/16	 1/2	 .005	 0.030	 .003
400-0562-030-XX*	 1/2	 9/16	 .005	 0.030	 .003
400-0625-030-XX*	 9/16	 5/8	 .005	 0.030	 .003
400-0688-030-XX*	 5/8	 11/16	 .005	 0.030	 .003
400-0750-030-XX*	 11/16	 3/4	 .005	 0.030	 .003
400-0250-040-XX	 .170	 1/4	 .004	 0.040	 .003
400-0250-047-XX	 .156	 1/4	 .004	 0.047	 .003
400-0188-062-XX	 1/16	 3/16	 .005	 0.062	 .003
400-0250-062-XX	 1/8	 1/4	 .005	 0.062	 .003
400-0375-062-XX	 1/4	 3/8	 .005	 0.062	 .003
400-0438-062-XX	 5/16	 7/16	 .005	 0.062	 .003
400-0500-062-XX	 3/8	 1/2	 .005	 0.062	 .003
400-0625-062-XX	 1/2	 5/8	 .005	 0.062	 .003
400-0750-062-XX	 5/8	 3/4	 .005	 0.062	 .003
400-0875-062-XX*	 3/4	 7/8	 .005	 0.062	 .003
400-1000-062-XX	 7/8	   1	 .005	 0.062	 .003
400-1125-062-XX 	   1	 1-1/8	 .006	 0.062	 .003
400-1250-062-XX** 	 1-1/8	 1-1/4	 .006	 0.062	 .003
* Custom item – please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements.
** Available in straight lengths only.
Additional sizes available – please consult factory for details.
Stocked in natural color – please consult factory for details on available colors.

ALTAFLUOR 400®
Custom item – see Coiled Hose Order Form for ordering information.
Please consult factory for additional details.
ALTAFLUOR® is a registered trademark of Altaflo LLC
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont
Neoflon® is a registered trademark of Daikin
25 weldon road
lake hopatcong, nj 07849
973-663-3303
Transport Critical Fluid With Confidence sm
ALTAFLUOR 400® ALTAFLUOR 400® —  PFA Standard Convoluted Construction
PART NUMBER	 NOMINAL	 ID	 ID 	 OD	 NOMINAL	 CONVOLUTIONS
	 OD SIZE 	 MIN	 MAX	 MAX	 WALL	per  inch
40C-0375-020-XX*	 3/8	 0.251	 0.275	 0.375	 0.020	 6
40C-0500-023-XX*	 1/2	 0.364	 0.375	 0.500	 0.023	 6
40C-0625-025-XX*	 5/8	 0.485	 0.500	 0.625	 0.025	 5.5
40C-0750-025-XX*	 3/4	 0.608	 0.625	 0.750	 0.025	 5
40C-0875-025-XX*	 7/8	 0.730	 0.750	 0.875	 0.025	 4
40C-1000-025-XX*	 1	 0.860	 0.875	 1.000	 0.025	 3.5
*Custom item – please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements.
NEW: Low permeation PFA tubing is also available – please consult factory for details.
ALTAFLUOR 400® —  PFA Ultra Flex Convoluted Construction
PART NUMBER	 NOMINAL	 ID	 ID 	 OD	 NOMINAL	 CONVOLUTIONS
	 OD SIZE 	 MIN	 MAX	 MAX	 WALL	per  inch
40U-0375-020-XX*	 3/8	 0.251	 0.275	 0.375	 0.020	 9
40U-0500-023-XX*	 1/2	 0.364	 0.375	 0.500	 0.023	 9
40U-0625-025XX*	 5/8	 0.485	 0.500	 0.625	 0.025	 9
40U-0750-025-XX*	 3/4	 0.608	 0.625	 0.750	 0.025	 8
40U-0875-025-XX*	 7/8	 0.730	 0.750	 0.875	 0.025	 8
40U-1000-025-XX*	 1	 0.860	 0.875	 1.000	 0.025	 8
*Custom item – please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements.
NEW: Low permeation PFA tubing is also available – please consult factory for details.
ALTAFLUOR® is a registered trademark of Altaflo LLC
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont
Neoflon® is a registered trademark of Daikin
25 weldon road
lake hopatcong, nj 07849
973-663-3303
Transport Critical Fluid With Confidence sm
ALTAFLUOR 480® — UHP PFA Tubing
Part Number	    ID	   OD	   +/-	 Wall	 +/-
480-0125-030-OC	 1/16	 1/8	 .004	 0.030	 .003
480-0250-030-OC	 3/16	 1/4	 .004	 0.030	 .003
480-0250-040-OC	 .170	 1/4	 .004	 0.040	 .003
480-0250-047-OC	 .156	 1/4	 .004	 0.047	 .003
480-0250-062-OC	 1/8	 1/4	 .005	 0.062	 .003
480-0375-062-OC	 1/4	 3/8	 .005	 0.062	 .003
480-0500-062-OC	 3/8	 1/2	 .005	 0.062	 .003
480-0750-062-OC	 5/8	 3/4	 .005	 0.062	 .003
480-1000-062-OC	 7/8	 1	 .005	 0.062	 .003
480-1250-075-OC	 1.10	 1.250	 .008	 .075	 .003
Additional sizes available – please consult factory for details.
Available in natural color only. For pigmented items, see ALTAFLUOR 400 series.
ALTAFLUOR 480®
ALTAFLUOR 480 UHP PFA (ultra high purity perfluoroalkoxy) is

ALTAFLUOR 480® — Bend Radius and Working Pressure Chart
					     Working
				Bend	     Pressure
Part Number	 OD	 Wall	 ID	 Radius	 @ 72°F
480-0125-030-OC	 0.125	 0.030	 0.062	 1/2"	 451
480-0250-030-OC	 0.250	 0.030	 0.188	 1"	 226
480-0250-040-OC	 0.250	 0.040	 0.170	 1"	 301
480-0250-047-OC	 0.250	 0.047	 0.157	 3/4"	 353
480-0250-062-OC	 0.250	 0.062	 0.125	 1/2"	 466
480-0375-062-OC	 0.375	 0.062	 0.250	 1"	 311
480-0500-062-OC	 0.500	 0.062	 0.375	 2"	 233
480-0750-062-OC	 0.750	 0.062	 0.625	 6"	 155
480-1000-062-OC	 1.000	 0.062	 0.875	 22"	 117
480-1250-075-OC	 1.250	 0.075	 1.100	 n/a	 49
Metric Sizes
480-0236-040-OC	 0.236	 0.040	 0.157	 1-3/4"	 313
	 6mm	 1mm	 4mm
480-0315-040-OC	 0.315	 0.040	 0.236	 2-1/2"	 235
	 8mm	 1mm	 6mm
480-0394-040-OC	 0.394	 0.040	 0.315	 2-3/4"	 188
	 10mm	 1mm	 8mm
Additional sizes up to 2" are available.
Available in natural color only. For pigmented items, see ALTAFLUOR 400 series.
ALTAFLUOR 480® Series PFA — Physical Properties

ALTAFLUOR 480®
Custom item – see Coiled Hose Order Form for ordering information.
Please consult factory for additional details.
ALTAFLUOR® is a registered trademark of Altaflo LLC
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont
Neoflon® is a registered trademark of Daikin
25 weldon road
lake hopatcong, nj 07849
973-663-3303
Transport Critical Fluid With Confidence sm
ALTAFLUOR 480® ALTAFLUOR 480® — UHP PFA Standard Convoluted Construction
PART NUMBER	 NOMINAL	 ID	 ID 	 OD	 NOMINAL	 CONVOLUTIONS
	 OD SIZE 	 MIN	 MAX	 MAX	 WALL	per  inch
48C-0375-020-0C*	 3/8	 0.251	 0.275	 0.375	 0.020	 6
48C-0500-023-0C*	 1/2	 0.364	 0.375	 0.500	 0.023	 6
48C-0625-025-0C*	 5/8	 0.485	 0.500	 0.625	 0.025	 5.5
48C-0750-025-0C*	 3/4	 0.608	 0.625	 0.750	 0.025	 5
48C-0875-025-0C*	 7/8	 0.730	 0.750	 0.875	 0.025	 4
48C-1000-025-0C*	 1	 0.860	 0.875	 1.000	 0.025	 3.5
*Custom item – please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements.
Available in natural color only. For pigmented items, see ALTAFLUOR 400 series.
ALTAFLUOR 480® — UHP PFA Ultra Flex Convoluted Construction
PART NUMBER	 NOMINAL	 ID	 ID 	 OD	 NOMINAL	 CONVOLUTIONS
	 OD SIZE 	 MIN	 MAX	 MAX	 WALL	per  inch
48U-0375-020-0C*	 3/8	 0.251	 0.275	 0.375	 0.020	 9
48U-0500-023-0C*	 1/2	 0.364	 0.375	 0.500	 0.023	 9
48U-0625-025-0C*	 5/8	 0.485	 0.500	 0.625	 0.025	 9
48U-0750-025-0C*	 3/4	 0.608	 0.625	 0.750	 0.025	 8
48U-0875-025-0C*	 7/8	 0.730	 0.750	 0.875	 0.025	 8
48U-1000-025-0C*	 1	 0.860	 0.875	 1.000	 0.025	 8
*Custom item – please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements.
Available in natural color only. For pigmented items, see ALTAFLUOR 400 series.
ALTAFLUOR® is a registered trademark of Altaflo LLC
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont

•	 Nuclear waste
•	 Ultra-pure water process systems
•	 Pulp & paper
•	 Aquarium
•	 Pool & spa
Specifications
General: Resin meets or exceeds requirements listed in ASTM D 3222
Temperature: -20° F to 212° F
Flammability: UL 94-VO rated KYNAR FLEX® PVDF resists combustion
and does not promote flame spread
FDA: KYNAR FLEX® PVDF is approved for use in food contact
applications in compliance with FDA regulation 21 CFR 177.2600
NSF-51: Meets Food Equipment Materials requirements
ALTAFLUOR 550® — PVDF FLEX Tubing
Part Number	 ID	 OD	 +/-	 Wall	 +/-
550-0125-030-XX	 1/16	 1/8	 .004	 0.030	 .003
550-0188-030-XX	 1/8	 3/16	 .004	 0.030	 .003
550-0250-030-XX	 3/16	 1/4	 .004	 0.030	 .003
550-0313-030-XX	 1/4	 5/16	 .005	 0.030	 .003
550-0375-030-XX	 5/16	 3/8	 .005	 0.030	 .003
550-0250-040-XX	 .170	 1/4	 .005	 0.040	 .003
550-0250-047-XX	 5/32	 1/4	 .005	 0.047	 .003
550-0250-062-XX	 1/8	 1/4	 .005	 0.062	 .003
550-0375-062-XX	 1/4	 3/8	 .005	 0.062	 .003
550-0500-062-XX	 3/8	 1/2	 .005	 0.062	 .003
550-0625-062-XX	 1/2	 5/8	 .006	 0.062	 .003
550-0750-062-XX	 5/8	 3/4	 .006	 0.062	 .003
550-1000-062-XX	 7/8	 1	 .006	 0.062	 .003
Metric Sizes
550-0157-040-XX	 2mm	 4mm	 .005	 1mm	 .003
	 .079	 .157	 .005	 0.040	 .003
550-0236-040-XX	 4mm	 6mm	 .005	 1mm	 .003

Neoflon® is a registered trademark of Daikin
25 weldon road
lake hopatcong, nj 07849
973-663-3303
Transport Critical Fluid With Confidence sm
ALTAFLUOR 550®
Due to the nature of applications involving the use of
fluoropolymers, we suggest that all customers test product
within the conditions specific to their application prior to use.
ALTAFLUOR 550® — PVDF FLEX Tubing
					     Working
				Bend	     Pressure
Part Number	 OD	 Wall	 ID	 Radius	 @ 72°F
550-0125-030-OC	 0.125	 0.030	 0.062	 1/2"	 451
550-0188-030-0C	 0.188	 0.030	 0.125	 3/4"	 168
550-0250-030-OC	 0.250	 0.030	 0.188	 1"	 126
550-0313-030-OC	 0.313	 0.030	 0.250	 1-3/4"	 101
550-0375-030-OC	 0.375	 0.030	 0.313	 2-1/2"	 84
550-0250-040-OC	 .250	 0.040	 .170	 1"	 155
550-0250-047-OC	 .250	 0.047	 0.156	 3/4"	 177
550-0250-062-OC	 0.250	 0.062	 0.125	 1/2"	 260
550-0375-062-OC	 0.375	 0.062	 0.250	 1"	 174
550-0500-062-OC	 0.500	 0.062	 0.375	 2"	 130
550-0625-062-OC	 0.625	 0.062	 0.500	 3"	 104
550-0750-062-OC	 0.750	 0.062	 0.625	 5"	 87
550-1000-062-OC	 1.000	 0.062	 0.875	 22"	 65
Additional sizes available – please consult factory for details.
Stocked in natural color – please consult factory for details on available colors.
ALTAFLUOR 550® Series PVDF — Physical Properties
PHYSICAL PROPERTY	 ASTM TEST 	 UNITS 	    VALUES